Breakers and Switches
InLine II - ZUBM/ZLBM/ZHBM
Fuse Switch Disconnectors
2     1SEC312022B0202 | In Line II
In Line II | 1SEC312022B0202     3
Contents
Introduction
Apparatus

1SEP619277R0001
30     1SEC312022B0202 | In Line II
Ordering information
ZLBM Fuse switch disconnectors
ZLBM00-3P
ZLBM00-1P ZLBM123-1P
ZLBM123-3P
 Type Ie (A) Description Ident No.
Weight
(kg)
ZLBM00 3 pole, 100 mm busbar distance
ZLBM00-100-3P-M8 160 3 x M8 Bolt 1SEP620150R3000
ZLBM 1 pole, Depth 121 mm
ZLBM00-1P-M8 160 3 x M8 Bolt 1SEP620010R1000  1,75
ZLBM00-1P-V 160 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620010R1020  1,90
ZLBM00-1P-3U-M8 160 3U shape busbars - 3xM8 Bolt 1SEP620170R1200
ZLBM1-1P-M12 250 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620011R1000  3,56
ZLBM1-1P-V 250 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620011R1020  3,56
ZLBM1-L-1P-3U-M12 250
Long terminal cover-3U shape busbars  -
3 x M12 Universal Bolt
1SEP620171R1200
ZLBM2-1P-M12 400 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620012R1000  4,04
ZLBM2-1P-V 400 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620012R1020  4,02
ZLBM2-L-1P-3U-M12 400
Long terminal cover-3U shape busbars  -
3 x M12 Universal Bolt
1SEP620172R1200
ZLBM3-1P-M12 630 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620013R1000  4,65
ZLBM3-1P-V 630 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620013R1020  4,65
ZLBM3-L-1P-3U-M12 630
Long terminal cover-3U shape busbars  -
3 x M12 Universal Bolt
1SEP620173R1200
ZLBM800A-1P-M12 800 6 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620014R1000  11,20
ZLBM 3 pole, Depth 121 mm
ZLBM00-3P-M8 160 3 x M8 Bolt 1SEP620010R3000  1,82
ZLBM00-3P-V 160 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620010R3020  1,97
ZLBM00-3P-3U-M8 160 3U shape busbars - 3xM8 Bolt 1SEP620170R3200
ZLBM1-3P-M12 250 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620011R3000  3,63
ZLBM1-3P-V 250 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620011R3020 3,64
ZLBM1-L-3P-3U-M12 250
Long terminal cover-3U shape busbars  -
3 x M12 Universal Bolt
1SEP620171R3200
ZLBM2-3P-M12 400 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620012R3000  4,13
ZLBM2-3P-V 400 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620012R3020  4,12
ZLBM2-L-3P-3U-M12 400
Long terminal cover-3U shape busbars  -
3 x M12 Universal Bolt
1SEP620172R3200
ZLBM3-3P-M12 630 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620013R3000  4,73
ZLBM3-3P-V 630 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620013R3020  4,72
ZLBM3-L-3P-3U-M12 630
Long terminal cover-3U shape busbars  -
3 x M12 Universal Bolt
1SEP620173R3200
ZLBM800A-3P-M12 800 6xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620014R3000  11,10
ZLBM800A-3P-V 800 6xV-Clamps 1SEP620014R3020
ZLBM1250A-3P-M12 1250 6xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620015R3000  12,25
ZLBM1250A-3P-V 1250 6xV-Clamps 1SEP620015R3020
ZLBM00-100
In Line II | 1SEC312022B0202     31
Ordering information
ZLBM Fuse switch disconnectors with electronic fuse
monitoring (EFM)
 Type Ie (A) Description Ident No.
Weight
(kg)
ZLBM 1 pole, Depth 121 mm
ZLBM00-1P-M8-EFM 160 3xM8 Bolt 1SEP620010R1001
ZLBM00-1P-V-EFM 160 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620010R1021
ZLBM1-1P-M12-EFM 250 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620011R1001
ZLBM1-1P-V-EFM 250 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620011R1021
ZLBM2-1P-M12-EFM 400 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620012R1001
ZLBM2-1P-V-EFM 400 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620012R1021
ZLBM3-1P-M12-EFM 630 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620013R1001
ZLBM3-1P-V-EFM 630 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620013R1021
ZLBM 3 pole, Depth 121 mm
ZLBM00-3P-M8-EFM 160 3xM8 Bolt 1SEP620010R3001
ZLBM00-3P-V-EFM 160 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620010R3021
ZLBM1-3P-M12-EFM 250 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620011R3001
ZLBM1-3P-V-EFM 250 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620011R3021
ZLBM2-3P-M12-EFM 400 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620012R3001
ZLBM2-3P-V-EFM 400 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620012R3021
ZLBM3-3P-M12-EFM 630 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620013R3001
ZLBM3-3P-V-EFM 630 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620013R3021
ZLBM00-EFM
ZLBM123-EFM
32     1SEC312022B0202 | In Line II
Ordering information
ZHBM Fuse switch disconnectors
ZHBM123-1P
ZHBM123-3P
 Type Ie (A) Description Ident No.
Weight
(kg)
ZHBM 1 pole, Depth 154 mm
ZHBM00-1P-M8 160 3 x M8 Bolt 1SEP620020R1000  1,83
ZHBM00-1P-V 160 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620020R1020  1,93
ZHBM1-1P-M12 250 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620021R1000  3,60
ZHBM1-1P-V 250 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620021R1020  3,60
ZHBM2-1P-M12 400 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620022R1000  4,17
ZHBM2-1P-V 400 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620022R1020  4,15
ZHBM3-1P-M12 630 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620023R1000  4,74
ZHBM3-1P-V 630 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620023R1020  4,73
ZHBM 3 pole, Depth 154 mm
ZHBM00-3P-M8 160 3 x M8 Bolt 1SEP620020R3000  1,90
ZHBM00-3P-V 160 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620020R3020  2,00
ZHBM1-3P-M12 250 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620021R3000  3,69
ZHBM1-3P-V 250 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620021R3020  3,68
ZHBM2-3P-M12 400 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620022R3000  4,24
ZHBM2-3P-V 400 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620022R3020  4,24
ZHBM3-3P-M12 630 3 x M12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620023R3000  4,81
ZHBM3-3P-V 630 3 x V-Clamps 1SEP620023R3020  4,81
ZHBM800A-3P-M12 800 6xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620024R3000  11,20
ZHBM800A-3P-V 800 6xV-Clamps 1SEP620024R3020
ZHBM1250A-3P-M12 1250 6xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620025R3000  12,45
ZHBM1250A-3P-V 1250 6xV-Clamps 1SEP620025R3020
ZHBM00-3P
ZHBM00-1P
In Line II | 1SEC312022B0202     33
Ordering information
ZHBM Fuse switch disconnectors with electronic fuse
monitoring (EFM)
 Type Ie (A) Description Ident No.
Weight
(kg)
ZHBM 1 pole, Depth 154 mm
ZHBM00-1P-M8-EFM 160 3xM8 Bolt 1SEP620020R1001
ZHBM00-1P-V-EFM 160 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620020R1021
ZHBM1-1P-M12-EFM 250 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620021R1001
ZHBM1-1P-V-EFM 250 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620021R1021
ZHBM2-1P-M12-EFM 400 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620022R1001
ZHBM2-1P-V-EFM 400 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620022R1021
ZHBM3-1P-M12-EFM 630 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620023R1001
ZHBM3-1P-V-EFM 630 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620023R1021
ZHBM 3 pole, Depth 154 mm
ZHBM00-3P-M8-EFM 160 3xM8 Bolt 1SEP620020R3001
ZHBM00-3P-V-EFM 160 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620020R3021
ZHBM1-3P-M12-EFM 250 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620021R3001
ZHBM1-3P-V-EFM 250 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620021R3021
ZHBM2-3P-M12-EFM 400 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620022R3001
ZHBM2-3P-V-EFM 400 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620022R3021
ZHBM3-3P-M12-EFM 630 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620023R3001
ZHBM3-3P-V-EFM 630 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620023R3021
ZHBM00-EFM
ZHBM123-EFM
34     1SEC312022B0202 | In Line II
 Type Ie (A) Description Ident No.
Weight
(kg)
ZUBM00-M8 160 3xM8 Bolt 1SEP620000R1000  1,20
ZUBM1-M12 250 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620001R1000  2,10
ZUBM1-V 250 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620001R1020  2,00
ZUBM2-M12 400 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620002R1000  2,52
ZUBM2-V 400 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620002R1020  2,50
ZUBM3-M12 630 3xM12 Universal Bolt 1SEP620003R1000  3,15
ZUBM3-V 630 3xV-Clamps 1SEP620003R1020  3,00
Ordering information
ZUBM Fuse rails and accessories
ZUBM 123ZUBM 00
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
Accessories for ZUBM 00
ZUBM00 Fuse protection cover 1SEP619752R0001  0,40
ZUBM/ XUBM00 Phase barrier kit 1SEP304442R0001  0,10
ZUBM00 Cable shroud 1SEP619686R0001  0,13
Accessories for ZUBM 1/2/3
ZUBM/ XUBM123 Fuse protection cover 1SEP201499R0001  0,40
ZUBM/ XUBM123 Phase barrier kit 1SEP304395R0001  0,07
ZUBM123 Cable shroud 1SEP619717R0001  0,18
ZUBM00 Fuse protection cover
ZUBM00 Cable shroud
ZUBM 123 Fuse protection cover
Accessories for fuse rails
Fuse rails
Phase barriers and cable shrouds are available separately.
ZUBM123 Cable shroud
In Line II | 1SEC312022B0202     35
Ordering information
ZLBM/ZHBM - Accessories
Cable shroud L86
A-meter housing
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM00-100 Side Panel Support 1SEP621064R0001
ZLBM00-100 Label Holder 1SEP621065R0001
ZLBM00-100 Single adapter for 60mm busbar distance 1SEP304064R0001
ZLBM00-100 Single adapter for 100 to 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304066R0001
ZLBM00-100 Double adapter for 100 to 185mm busbar distance 1SEP304065R0001
00 Bridge clamp 1,5-50mm2 (3pcs) 1SEP407733R0001
00 Single prism clamp 1,5-95mm2 (3pcs) 1SEP407732R0005
ZLBM00-100 Aux switch NO/ NC 1SEP621097R0001
ZLBM00-100 Hooked clamp kit 1SEP621220R0001
Cabling and mounting accessories for ZLBM00-100
Cabling and mounting accessories for ZLBM/ZHBM 00
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM00 Cable shroud L86 1SEP619690R0001
ZLBM00 Cable shroud L177 1SEP619207R0001 0,2
ZLBM / ZHBM 00 Label holder 1SEP619208R0001  0,02
00 Bridge clamp 1,5-50mm2 (3pcs) 1SEP407733R0001  0,04
00 Single prism clamp 1,5-95mm2 (3pcs) 1SEP407732R0005 0,1
00 Single adapter M12 to M8 for 185mm busbar dist. 1SEP304072R0001 0,4
ZLBM00 Double adapter 185mm 1SEP619388R0001  0,11
ZLBM00 Hooked clamp kit 1SEP619499R0001  0,30
ZLBM00 Spare way cover 1SEP304069R0001
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM/XLBM CT rear side with Cu Tube 160/5A  2,5VA Cl.1 (3pcs) 1SEP408149R0001 1,3
Current transformers (CT) and busbar kit for ZLBM00
A-meters and housing for ZLBM/ZHBM 00
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM / ZHBM 00 A-meter house for A-meter 48x48 mm 1SEP619209R0001  0,04
Max. A-meter QB48, 0-150-180/5A NHSN 714003P1150
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 80/1A 1,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619863P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 80/1A 1,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619864P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 100/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619865P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 100/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619866P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 100/1A 2,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619867P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 120/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619868P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 120/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619869P0001 0,15
Current transformers (CT) and accessories for ZHBM 00
CT can be fitted on the rear side of fuse swtich disconnectors ZHBM00. 1 CT per phase.
By using busbar kits, CT can be mounted at the rear side of fuse swtich disconnectors  ZBLM00.
ZHBM 00 CT
Cable shroud L177
36     1SEC312022B0202 | In Line II
Ordering information
ZLBM/ZHBM - Accessories
ZHBM 00 CT
ZHBM 00 CT  Covers kit
Current transformers (CT) for ZHBM 00
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 120/1A 2,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619870P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 125/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619871P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 125/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619872P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 125/1A 2,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619873P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 150/1A 2,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619874P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 150/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619875P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 150/1A 2,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619876P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 160/1A 2,5VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619877P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 160/1A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619878P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 160/1A 2,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619879P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 80/5A 1,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619880P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 80/5A 1,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619881P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 100/5A 1,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619882P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 100/5A 1,0VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619883P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 100/5A 1,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619510P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 120/5A 1,5VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619884P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 120/5A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619885P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 120/5A 2,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619886P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 125/5A 1,5VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619887P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 125/5A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619888P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 125/5A 2,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619889P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 150/5A 2,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619890P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 150/5A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619891P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 150/5A 2,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619511P0001 0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 160/5A 2,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619892P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 160/5A 1,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619893P0001  0,15
ZHBM 00 CT Slide on rear side 160/5A 2,5VA Cl.1 1SEP619894P0001  0,15
ZHBM00 CT Covers Kit, Spare Parts 1SEP619566R0001  0,90
CT terminal 160A/5A 5VA cl.0,5 1SEP408149R0006 0,6
CT can be fitted on the rear side of fuse swtich disconnectors ZHBM123. 1 CT per phase.
In Line II | 1SEC312022B0202     37
Ordering information
ZLBM/ZHBM - Accessories
Cabling and mounting accessories for ZLBM/ZHBM 123
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM123 Cable shroud L86 1SEP619211R0001 0,07
ZLBM123 Cable shroud L177 1SEP619210R0001 0,12
ZLBM800/1250 Cable shroud L268 1SEP619212R0001 0,37
ZLBM123 Cable shroud  L390 1SEP619213R0001 0,38
ZLBM123 Phase barrier for cable terminal 1SEP619682R0001 0,02
ZLBM / ZHBM 123 Label holder 1SEP619214R0001  0,06
ZLBM / ZHBM 123 Label holder ( 250 pcs in a package ) 1SEP619214R0250 TBD
ZLBM/XLBM123 V-clamp kit 1SEP304446R0001 0,5
ZLBM/XLBM123 Double V-clamp kit f/SWBD 1SEP621078R0001
ZLBM123 Double cable lug kit f/SWBD 1SEP619276R0001
ZLBM123 Cable lug kit 2x300 mm2 1SEP619277R0001
ZLBM kit for mounting 2 x 400/630A-3P 1SEP619216R0001
ZLBM kit for mounting 2 x 400/630A-1P 1SEP621008R0001
ZLBM123 Hooked clamp kit 1SEP619498R0001
Cable shroud L77
A-meter housing
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM / ZHBM 123 A-meter housing for A-meter 72x72 mm 1SEP619215R0001  0,13
Max A-meter QB72, 0-150-180/5A NHSN714004P2206  0,20
Max A-meter QB72, 0-200-300/5A NHSN714004P2208  0,20
Max A-meter QB72, 0-400-480/5A NHSN714004P2210  0,20
Max A-meter QB72, 0-600-720/5A NHSN714004P2212  0,20
A-meters and housing for ZLBM/ZHBM 123
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM/XLBM CT rear side with Cu Tube 200A/5A 3,75VA cl.1 (3pcs) 1SEP408149R0002 1,3
ZLBM/XLBM CT rear side with Cu Tube 400A/5A 5VA cl.1 (3pcs) 1SEP408149R0003 1,3
ZLBM/XLBM CT rear side with Cu Tube 600A/5A 5VA cl.1 (3pcs) 1SEP408149R0004 1,3
ZLBM/XLBM CT rear side with Cu Tube 600A/5A 5VA cl.0,5 (3pcs) 1SEP408149R0005 1,3
Current transformers (CT) busbar kits for ZLBM123
By using busbar kits, CT can be mounted at the rear side of fuse swtich disconnectors ZBLM123
Cable shroud L86
Cable shroud L390
Cable shroud L268
CT for ZLBM123
38     1SEC312022B0202 | In Line II
Ordering information
ZLBM/ZHBM - Accessories
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 250/1A 3,75VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619895P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 250/1A 2,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619896P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 250/1A 5,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619897P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 300/1A 3,75VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619898P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 300/1A 3,75VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619899P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 300/1A 5,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619900P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 400/1A 5,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619901P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 400/1A 5,0VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619902P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 400/1A 5,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619903P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 500/1A 5,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619904P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 500/1A 5,0VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619905P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 500/1A 5,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619906P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 600/1A 5,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619907P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 600/1A 5,0VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619908P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 600/1A 5,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619909P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 250/5A 3,75VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619910P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 250/5A 2,5VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619911P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 250/5A 5VA Cl.1 1SEP619512P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 300/5A 3,75VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619912P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 300/5A 3,75VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619913P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 300/5A 5,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619914P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 400/5A 5,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619915P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 400/5A 5,0VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619916P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 400/5A 5VA Cl.1 1SEP619513P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 500/5A 5,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619917P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 500/5A 5,0VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619918P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 500/5A 5,0VA Cl.1 1SEP619919P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 600/5A 5,0VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619920P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 600/5A 5,0VA Cl.0,5s 1SEP619921P0001  0,20
ZHBM CT Slide on rear side 600/5A 5VA Cl.1 1SEP619514P0001  0,20
Multiplug kit size 123 1SEP619504R0001  0,10
ZHBM123 CT Covers Kit, Spare Parts 1SEP619565R0001  0,20
ZLBM/XLBM123 Terminal Kit for CT’s 1SEP618948R0001
ZHBM 1/2/3 CT
ZHBM 1/2/3 CT Covers kit
Current transformers (CT) for ZHBM 123
CT can be fitted on the rear side of fuse swtich disconnectors ZHBM123. 1 CT per phase.
In Line II | 1SEC312022B0202     39
Plug in A-meter and CT at
NH2 fuse link
Huckepack
Ordering information
ZLBM/ZHBM - Accessories
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
ZLBM/ZUBM CT Terminal 200/5A 3,75VA Cl.1 1SEP619506R0001
ZLBM/ZUBM CT terminal 400/5A 5VA Cl.1 1SEP619516R0001
ZLBM/ZUBM CT terminal 600/5A 5VA Cl.1 1SEP619517R0001
ZLBM/ZUBM CT terminal 600/5A 5VA Cl.0,5 1SEP619519R0001
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)
Plug in A-meter, front cover inst. 200-400/5A NHPL046270R0001  0,20
Plug in CT for front cover inst. A-meter 200/5A 3,5VA cl.3 NHSN718050P2525  0,10
Plug in CT for front cover inst. A-meter 400/5A 5VA cl.3 NHSN718050P2540  0,10
NH2 Fuse link 400V/100A for plug in CT NHPL046265R0001  0,50
NH2 Fuse link 400V/125A for plug in CT NHPL046266R0001  0,50
NH2 Fuse link 400V/160A for plug in CT NHPL046267R0001  0,50
NH2 Fuse link 400V/200A for plug in CT NHPL046268R0001  0,50
NH2 Fuse link 400V/224A for plug in CT NHPL046269R0001  0,55
NH2 Fuse link 400V/250A for plug in CT NHPL046272R0001  0,55
NH2 Fuse link 400V/315A for plug in CT NHPL046273R0001  0,50
NH2 Fuse link 400V/400A for plug in CT NHPL046275R0001  0,55
Plug-in ammeters and CT for ZLBM/ZHBM 123
CT terminals for ZLBM/ZUBM
Huckepack for ZLBM/ZHBM 123
 Type Ident No. Weight (kg)